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196th It Inf Bde

TCIAL AS CF 22 November

VC KIA (BC)
VC KIA (POSS)
vce

VvCS
Structures

SA Ammo
Grenades
Claymore Mines
Rice

Fish

Beans

SA Wpns

Hvy Wpns

Cement

Gasoline

D-handled shovels

SALT

211
216
6
100
226
3925
258
26
1073 Tons
7205 Lbs
16.75 Tons
28
1
3630 Lbs
460 gal
307

25- 75 Tons






