

196th Lt Inf Bde

TOTAL AS OF 22 November

1.	VC KIA (BC)	211
2.	VC KIA (POSS)	216
3.	VCC	6
4.	VCS	100
5.	Structures	226
6.	SA Ammo	3925
7.	Grenades	258
8.	Claymore Mines	26
9.	Rice	1073 Tons
10.	Fish	7205 Lbs
11.	Beans	16.75 Tons
12.	SA Wpns	28
13.	Hvy Wpns	1
14.	Cement	3630 Lbs
15.	Gasoline	460 gal
16.	D-handled shovels	307
17.	SALT	25.75 Tons



100	2	1500
70	11	<u> </u>
3/21	.	37